
7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say
8. 0 The Music ofPurcell: BBC
Symphony Orchestra, conducted
by Julian Herbage. Soloists:Noel Eadie (soprano), Jan Van
der Gucht (tenor), and the
BBC Chorus,
Tenor: "Come If You Dare";
soprano: "Fairest Isle"; tenor
and chorus: "Britons Strike
Home"; soprano: ‘Thy HandBelinda" ("Dido and Aeneas"),
Suite from "King Arthur" (BBCproduction)
8.27 From the Studio: Maagen
Holenbergh (piano),Sonetto 123 del Petrarca,
After a Reading from Dante,
Paganini Etude No, 2 in E Fiat
Major (Liszt)
8.51 Arbos and Madrid Sym-
phony Orchestra,"Arabian Nights" (Arbos)
8.58 Station notices
9. 2 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Toscanini and BBC Sym-
, a, Orchestra,mphony No. 6 (‘Pastoral’)
10. 0 Music, mirth and melody
10.15-10.45 Repetition of Greet-
ings from Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LWVYO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8.0 Music by Eric Coates
8.15 Variety
8.46 "Vanity Fair"
8. 0 More Variety
$.33 "Forbidden Gold"
9.48 "The Curtain Rises"
9.62 Interlude
10. 0 For the Music Lover
10.30 Close down

4INZ 72 INVERCARGILLke. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.16 A.C.E. TALK: "Educationfor Home Life: Clothing and
. Home Furnishing’
ar Current Ceiling Prices12. Lunch music (12.15 and
+.rf p.in., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
Children’s session

5.45 Dance Orchestras on theAir
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme
6.45 "Hopalong Cassidy"7.0 Victory Parade
7.15 After dinner music
7.30 Studio Recital by James
Simpson (tenor)7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say

8.0 Laugh — and the World
Laughs with You
8.18 ‘Music of the Concert Hall"
(U.S.A. programme)
8.45 "The Amazing Adventuresof Ernest Bliss"
8.57 Station notices
9. 2 Newsree!l with War Review9.25. "To Town on Two Pianos":
scour Young

and Reginald For-

Py Dancing time
0 Close down

72 1D) , BUNEDIN1010 ke. 297 m.

6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes
7. 0 The Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour9.0 New recordings
9.30 Rambling Through the
Classics
10, 0 Swing session
10.46 Close down

Thursday September 2
IZB sxe tm.
6. 0,7.0,8.46 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer)
10. O Judy and Jane10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch music
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1.15 London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 Captain Danger
Wyeth Family
6.1 London News
6.30 Blair of the Mounties

6. 0 The Adventures of the

Victory ParadeCrime on the Highway
in His Steps
Nightcap YarnsCurrent Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre:

Heaven Is Like That, starringHerbert Marshall
8.45 Reserved9.0 Doctor Mac (last broad-
cast)
9.15 Wild Life10.0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Taibot)
11. 0 London News
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2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.30 p.m, Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 The Shopping Reporter
1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session3.0 Variety Programme
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 Junior Guest Announcer6.0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
|-6h6.4 London News
6.30 Movie Jackpots
7. 0 Victory Parade :

7.16 Crime on the Highway
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Lady Courageous
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Leave It to the People, starring
Tom Conway
Surprise Packet
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Overseas Recordings
Charlie Chan
London News
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7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and JaneThe Rajah’s Racer

aieee Hale’s DaughtersBig SisterLunchtime fare
p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter
London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love

2.30 The Home Service session

baa 23. 0 choes of Variety
4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
5. 0 Junior Guest Announcer
6. 0 The Adventures of tho
Wyeth Family
6.15 London News= We Were YounTunes of the Times
Victory Parade
Crime on the Highway
In His Steps
Tavern Tunes
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8. 5 The White Cockade
8.35 Victory Song for To-day
8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance9.0 Doctor Mac (last broad-
cast)
9.15 Wild Life: Plankton and.
the Harvest of the Sea
10. 0 The Evening Star: YehudiMenuhin
10.15 Go to It!
11. 0 London* News

4ZB wana as
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9.90 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 When To-morrow Comes
(final broadcast)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Bachelor’s Children
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughterg10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch hour tuneg
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce
4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
4.50 The Children’s session
0 Halliday and Son
0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family6.15 London News
6.30 We Were Young
7. 0 Victory Parade7.15 Crime on the Highway7.30 in His Steps745 Music bv the Fireside
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The White Cockade
8.45 The Hunchback of Ben All
(final broadcast)
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life: Tricking a
Crayfish
10. 0 One Man’s Family11. 0 London News

2h PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
0
30
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6.1
7.
7.
7
8.
8.
8.
9.
9.

10.0

London News
Victory ParadeBachelor’s Children
Commando StoryCurrent Ceiling Prices
The White Cockadeoe ica.

ve}
Waltz TimeDoctorM

wae Art of Keeping
"Talk by Anne Stewart
Close down

ALL STORES
SELL
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QUFENBE
padzo iDoor&FOR
FORNITURE

RH:Armstrong&Co-(NZ)Ltd
202ThorndonQuaysWellington:

Coty
Onceagain you can ask forexquisiteCoty Face
Powder;and not beturned away. Limitedsupplics

a0Cagain available: Ask forthem andbcassured,thatalthough
thcpack is of necessity 2 wartime design the contents afC
COTY 23exquisiteinqualityandappealasalways:

CogyProduc obtalnablefromChemlsts,Tolled
8alontandCosmaticcountets0fDepartmentalStoress
Agentt: VanScavetedBros,Lrd,.
LovesTannakiStreerWellington ,
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